CONTEMPORARY

HOOK-SHAPED SHOWER ARM WITHWELDED FLANGE

SKU: 933657
4"
(102 mm)
2-1/2"
(64 mm)
1/2" (13 mm)
Connection
FEATURES

Material: Brass

Installation Type: Wall Mount
Height: 4"

Features: Shower Arm Only
Assembly Required: No
IPS:1/2"

All product dimensions are nominal.
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See website for warranty information
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